Position

Operations & Eng Manager

Instrumentation/Electrical
Supervisor

Resident Engineer

Wastewater Supervisor

Water Treatment Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor
Construction Supervisor
Water Plant Operator Il
Instrumentation/Electrical Tech
Water Plant Operator Il
Wastewater I

Water Plant Operator Il

Regulatory Compliance
Specialist

Instrumentation/Electrical Tech
Water Plant Operator Il
Distribution IlI
Mechanical Technician
Construction IlI
Wastewater |

Distribution I
Wastewater |
Administrative Assistant Il
Construction Il
Distribution I

Water Plant Operator Il
Utility 1l

Distribution I
Distribution I

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$173,174
$137,166

$122,405
$119,088
$116,828
$111,362
$105,919
$97,781
$97,402
$90,931
$90,458
$87,736
$86,930

$85,523
$82,417
$79,861
$76,501
$76,335
$69,670
$69,568
$68,944
$67,554
$66,230
$66,148
$64,331
$62,342
$61,921
$61,628

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,676
$35,202

$39,506
$30,152
$37.867
$31,015
$37,523
$35.096
$31,648
$19,900
$27,019
$25,606
$21,484

$32,905
$34,341
$17,634
$33,754
$17,480
$30,723
$24,704
$29,877
$26,533
$30,985
$30,030
$31,504
$31,207
$24,367
$30,058



Construction |
Distribution |
Assistant Engineer
Distribution Il
Wastewater |

Utility |

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$57,423
$54,136
$48,958
$47,149
$18,244
$12,409

$15,180
$33,953
$9,927
$10,450
$8,081
$4,774



