Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations & Eng Manager		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$173,174	\$30,676
Instrumentation/Electrical Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$137,166	\$35,202
Resident Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$122,405	\$39,506
Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$119,088	\$30,152
Water Treatment Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$116,828	\$37,867
Distribution Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$111,362	\$31,015
Construction Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$105,919	\$37,523
Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$97,781	\$35,096
Instrumentation/Electrical Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$97,402	\$31,648
Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$90,931	\$19,900
Wastewater II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$90,458	\$27,019
Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$87,736	\$25,606
Regulatory Compliance Specialist		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$86,930	\$21,484
Instrumentation/Electrical Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$85,523	\$32,905
Water Plant Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$82,417	\$34,341
Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$79,861	\$17,634
Mechanical Technician		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$76,501	\$33,754
Construction III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$76,335	\$17,480
Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$69,670	\$30,723
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$69,568	\$24,704
Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$68,944	\$29,877
Administrative Assistant II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$67,554	\$26,533
Construction II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$66,230	\$30,985
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$66,148	\$30,030
Water Plant Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$64,331	\$31,504
Utility II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,342	\$31,207
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$61,921	\$24,367
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$61,628	\$30,058

Construction I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$57,423	\$15,180
Distribution I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$54,136	\$33,953
Assistant Engineer	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$48,958	\$9,927
Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$47,149	\$10,450
Wastewater I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$18,244	\$8,081
Utility I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$12,409	\$4,774